

GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: The Capital Court, 6th Floor, OLOF Palme Marg, Munirka, Delhi-110067CIN:
L74899DL1994PLC059674

Email: Compliance@gogiacap.com Phone No. 01149418850

Dated: 15th February 2024

Department of Corporate
Services/ListingBSE Ltd.
Pheeroze Jeejeebhoy
Towers,Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code: 531600

Sub: Submission Of Newspaper clippings for Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 3rd quarter ended on 31.12.2023.

Dear Sirs,

We wish to inform you that the Company has published the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 3rd quarter ended 31.12.2023, pursuant to the Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, in the following newspapers on 15th February, 2024:

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Jansatta (Hindi)

Copy of newspaper clippings in this connection is attached.

Kindly take the same as compliance and disseminate the same on your

website.Thanking you in anticipation.

Yours faithfully,

For Gogia Capital Services Limited

BHARTI

RANA

Bharti Rana

Chief Financial Officer

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Digitally signed by BHARTI RANA
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, postalCode=110036,
st=Delhi,
serialNumber=281D2C396E485FF2CA4E1
6152CD151DE2588F708F2FF1521725293D
7225A5, cn=BHARTI RANA
Date: 2024.02.15 17:11:31 +05'30'

Encl: as above

दिनांक: 14 फरवरी, 2024

GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059674

Regd. Office:- The Capital Court, 6th Floor, OLOF Palme Marg, Munirka, New Delhi 110067

Email:- compliance@gogiacap.com, Website:- www.gogiacap.com, Contact no: 011-49418888

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the third quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023

(Figures in Lakhs)

Table with 5 columns: S. NO, Particulars, 31.12.2023 Quarter, 31.12.2023 Quarter, 31.12.2023 Year to date, 31.03.2023 Year ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/Loss, and Equity Share Capital.

- Notes: 1. The Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee... 2. The standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December, 2023 detailed financial results are available on the Company's website... 3. Figures for the previous quarters/year are regrouped/rearranged... 4. The company has no subsidiary company.

For Gogia Capital Services Limited

SD/-

Satish Gogia

Managing Director

Place: Delhi Date: 14.02.2024

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED

Office: 18/B1, Ground Floor, Dev Nagar, D.B.Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005, DL1986PLC023698 Tel.: +91-11-26716806 Website: www.drindustcorp.com; Email: drmsy@mgmail.com

Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31/12/2023

(Rs in Lakhs)

Table with 8 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2023 Unaudited, 30.09.2023 Unaudited, 31.12.2022 Unaudited, 31.12.2023 Unaudited, 31.12.2022 Unaudited, 31.03.2023 Audited. Rows include Income from operations, Net Profit/Loss, and Comprehensive Income.

above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015...

By the Order of the Board

SD/-

[PREM PRAKASH]

Managing Director

DIN: 00289179

4/02/2024 New Delhi

जगत ट्रेडिंग एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड

CIN: L74999DL1982PLC014411

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 208, कैमल हाउस-ए, कर्मपुरा सामुदायिक केंद्र, नई दिल्ली-110015, फोन: 011-45090162

ईमेल: jagattradingenterpriseslimited@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.jtel.co.in

दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए स्टैंडअलोन अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(रु. हजारों में, ईंगीएस को छोड़कर)

Table with 4 columns: विवरण, समाप्त चालू तिमाही 31.12.2023, समाप्त पिछली तिमाही 31.12.2022, समाप्त पिछला वर्ष 31.03.2023. Rows include कुल आय, शुद्ध लाभ/हानि, and अल्पसंख्यक शेयरों का योग.

केशव सहकारी बैंक लिमिटेड ई-नीलामी सूचना

शाखा : U-59, नवद्वीप लक्ष्मी नगर मेट्रो स्टेशन गेट नं.-2, मदन डेयरी रोड, शकपुर, दिल्ली-110092, फोन : 011-46

ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना: अचल संपत्ति की बिक्री के लिए ई-नीलामी के लिए सार्वजनिक सूचना

वित्तीय परिणामों के प्रतिनिधित्व एवं पुनर्निर्माण एवं प्रबंधन के तहत बैंक में गिरवी रखी गई अचल संपत्ति की बिक्री के लिए ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना सुझाव दिखाने पर, 2022 सूचना दिखाने (1) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 (6) के प्रावधान के साथ पठित इसके द्वारा आम जनता को और विवेक रूप से उपभोक्ता, सेवकों, गारंटों को नोटिस दिया जाता है कि, केशव सहकारी बैंक लिमिटेड संपत्ति बिक्री करेगा।

Table with 5 columns: कार्यवाही का नाम तथा पता, ई-नीलामी का तिथि, संपत्ति का विवरण, अचल संपत्ति का मूल्य/आय वस्तु, मांग की तारीख/कब्जा नोटिस, निरिक्षण का तिथि/एवं संपत्ति का मूल्य, ई-नीलामी की तिथि/एवं संपत्ति का मूल्य, ई-नीलामी जमा खाता विवरण.

नियम 8 (6) के प्रावधान के साथ पठित इसके द्वारा आम जनता को और विवेक रूप से उपभोक्ता, सेवकों, गारंटों को नोटिस दिया जाता है कि, केशव सहकारी बैंक लिमिटेड संपत्ति बिक्री करेगा।

2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों को लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा के बाद 14 फरवरी, 2024 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।

कृते, जगत ट्रेडिंग एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड

2,208.17	255.41	(877.77)	1,836.40	(16,780.00)	(17,329.12)	5	Total comprehensive income for the period
4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value)
					54,601.02	7	Other equity
						8	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10 each)
4.73	0.51	(1.86)	4.01	(35.17)	(36.41)	a)	Basic Rs.
4.73	0.51	(1.86)	4.01	(35.17)	(36.41)	b)	Diluted Rs.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format for the Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under R format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.nseindia.com and www.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting.
- Exceptional items consists of:
 - In the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022, considering the business environment in certain markets, the recorded the revised estimates, it had recorded impairment for its investment in US and Bahrain operations aggregating ₹ 1,011.0 recorded an additional impairment of ₹ 54.61 lakhs for its investment in Bahrain operations basis the estimates.
 - During the year ended March 31, 2023, the Company made an additional onerous contract provision of ₹ 263.13 lakhs. In line (MOIA), Government of Bahrain expressing its inability to continue services in the region due to high license fees and cost. Company reversed part of the onerous contract provision amounting to ₹ 131.56 lakhs as the same was waived.
 - During the quarter ended September 30, 2023, the MOIA declared the results of the frequency bidding and the Company within years. The Company gave an interest-bearing loan amounting to ₹ 154.00 lakhs to Mirchi Bahrain W.L.L for payment of tax against the onerous contract provision made in earlier periods. The amount in excess of the earlier provision is ₹ 22.43 lakhs the financial results.

Place : Mumbai

Date : February 13, 2024

GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059674

Regd. Office:- The Capital Court, 6th Floor, OLOF Palme Marg, Munirka, New Delhi 110067

Email:- compliance@gogiacap.com, Website:- www.gogiacap.com, Contact no: 011-49418888

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the third quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023

(Figures in Lakhs)

S. NO	Particulars	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2023
		Quarter	Quarter	Year to date	Year ended
1	Total Income from Operations	(3039.02)	(254)	(2123.14)	468.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3151.78)	(381.78)	(2440.25)	87.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3151.78)	(381.78)	(2440.25)	87.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3151.78)	(381.78)	(2475.25)	68.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3151.78)	(381.78)	(2475.25)	68.85
6	Equity Share Capital	632.11	632.11	632.11	632.11
7	Reserves	-	-	-	4152.49
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/- each) - Basic & Diluted	-49.86	-6.04	-39.16	1.09

Notes:-

- The Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 February, 2024. The standalone Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013
- The standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December, 2023 detailed financial results are available on the Company's website www.gogiacap.com and have been submitted to the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), where the equity shares of the Company are listed.
- Figures for the previous quarters/year are regrouped/rearranged, wherever found necessary to make them comparable with the current period.
- The company has no subsidiary company.

For Gogia Capital Services Limited

SD/-

Satish Gogia

Managing Director

Place: Delhi

Date: 14.02.2024

MANGLOOR HIGHWAY

(Formerly Known as DBL MANGLOOR Cabin-2, S-11, 11nd Floor, Gurukripa Plaza CIN - U45309MP20)

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER

Sl No.	Particulars
1	Total Income from Operations
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after-Exceptional and
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (L (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)
8	Security Premium Account
9	Net worth
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares
12	Debt / Equity Ratio
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)
	1. Basic
	2. Diluted
14	Capital Reserve
15	Debtenture redemption reserve
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio

Notes:

- The above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December in their meeting held on February 13, 2024.
- For the items referred to sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities Requirements Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) months financial results is available on the websites of the BSE Limited https://www.mhpl.co.in/

Place : Noida

Date : February 13, 2024